Rank No
1 98
2 95
3 8
4 127
5 19
6 2
7 36
8 47
9 69
10 49
11 29
12 144
13 62
14 86
15 72
16 6
17 114
18 166
19 16

20 15

21 51

22 58

23 89

24 92

@

Rider

PAVONI Matteo
MACORITTO Lorenzo
LE QUERE Leo

NAVARRO HUERTAS Se...

KYTONEN Roni
AHLIN Max

SPANU Claudio
ETCHELLS Jed
CRIQ Antoine
FARGIER Luc
KOUBLE Krystof
RINALDI Enrico
FISCHEDER Luca
CORTES Bernat
VAGBERG Lucas
TOMAS FONT Pau
BARBOSA Ruy
JUUPALUOMA Peetu
ZILLI Enrico
ADIELSSON Marcus
MORETTINI Manolo
HALJALA Hermanni
WILLEMS Erik
SANCHEZ Adria
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2021 BORILLI FIM ENDUROGP

FIM Junior Enduro World Championship

Nat

ITA
ITA
FRA
ESP
FIN
SWE
ITA
GBR
FRA
FRA
CZE
ITA
DEU
ESP
SWE
ESP
CHL
FIN
ITA
SWE
ITA
FIN
BEL

ESP

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

FMN

FMI
FMI
FFM
RFME
SML
SVEMO
FMI
ACU
FFM
FFM
ACCR
FMI
DMSB
RFME
SVEMO
FMI
FMC
SML
FMI
SVEMO
FMI
SML
FMB

RFME

RIDER STANDINGS

Bike

™

™

Sherco
Gas Gas
Honda
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Fantic
Beta

Gas Gas
Sherco
Gas Gas
Sherco
Gas Gas
Yamaha
Beta
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda
Beta

KTM

™
Husqvarna

KTM

PORTUGAL
17 20
20 13
7 15
13 11
1517
9 4
8 8
46
10 10
5 2

11

ITALY

20
15
17
7
13
10
9
2

11

w o o o

20

ESTONIA

20
17
15
13
6
11
4

10

*INFOMEGA Sports Data * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *

=T €T Nament acsass SBORIMLI

EaRA B Tl R TRAY

17
20
13
15

11

10

Total
114
102




